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Trzecia liga "Grupa I"
L.p.

Gospodarze

KOLEJKA 7

Gospodarze

MKS Kaczkan Huragan Morag
Lechia Tomaszéw

KS Wasilkéw

Olimpia Zambréw

GKS Pogon Grodzisk Maz.
MLKS Znicz Biata Piska

RUCH WYSOKIE MAZOWIECKIE
Sokét Aleksandréow

MKS Swit Nowy Dwor Maz.

Goscie

Goscie

UNIA SKIERNIEWICE
Legia Il Warszawa S.A.
KS Ursus W-wa

POLONIA WARSZAWA S.A.

RKP 1926 Brori Radom
RKS Radomsko

OKS Sokét Ostréda
MMKS Concordia Elblag
PELIKAN towicz

Obsada lll ligi - grupa 1

Data

Data
06.09.2019
23.10.2019
07.09.2019
07.09.2019
07.09.2019
07.09.2019
08.09.2019

Godz.

Godz.
17:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
15:30
16:00
16:00

Kolejka 7

Sedzia Gtowny Asystent 1

Sedzia Gtowny Asystent 1
HODOWICZ W (Mazowiecki)
DEPTULA D (Podlaski)

KAPELA K

BANASIAK M (todzki)
KRASNOPOLSKI K (todzki)
LEWONCZUK K (Podlaski)

CHOJNACKI P (Mazowiecki)

R . owsa » szowieci

08.09.2019

17:00

KRUMPLEWSKI D

Obserwator

Obserwator

ZAKRZEWSKI G

DEBOWSKI S (todzki)
PAWILCZ W (Podlaski)
CZARNECKI J (Podlaski)
KOWNACKI D (Mazowiecki)
CZAJKOWSKI Z
OKUROWSKI T (Podlaski)
SLUPINSKI M (£6dzki)
CHMIELJ

Miejsce

Miejsce

Morag, Zeromskiego 36

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki, Nowowiejska 9
Stadion Miejski (Wasilkow, Supraslska 21)
Zambroéw, Prymasa Stefana Wyszynskiego 8
Grodzisk Mazowiecki, Mokronoskich 4

Biata Piska, Sportowa 1

Wysokie Mazowieckie, 1 Maja 14
Aleksandréw tédzki 98

Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki, Sportowa 66



